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August 03, 2021 Calls for Service - by UCR Code
Incidents Reported Between 07/01/2021 and 07/31/2021

All Municipalities

Primary
Cod Description Count
0590 BURGLARY - REPORTS 1
0613 THEFT-$200 & OVER-RETAIL THEFT 2
0619 THEFT-$200 & OVER-ALL OTHER 4
0623 THEFT-$50 TO $200-RETAIL THEFT 1
0633 THEFT-UNDER $50-RETAIL THEFT 1
0639 THEFT-UNDER $50-ALL OTHER 2
0690 THEFT - REPORTS 1
0710 MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT-AUTO 1
0830 SEXUAL ASSAULT 1
1010 FORGERY 1
1020 COUNTERFEITING 1
1100 FRAUD 9
1150 FRAUD - CREDIT CARDS, ATM 1
1170 IDENTITY THEFT 126
1190 FRAUD-ALL OTHER(FLIM FLAM,CONFIDENCE 3
1490 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF - REPORTS 17
1521 WEAPONS - SALE - FIREARMS 2
1610 PROSTITUTION 1
2110 DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE-LIQUOR/DRUGS 7
2211 LIQUOR LAW-UNDERAGE-PURCH,CONSMP,POSSESS 1
2300 PUBLIC DRUNKENESS 1
2400 DISORDERLY CONDUCT 1
2410 HARASSMENT BY COMMUNICATION 3
2450 HARASSMENT 6
2632 ALL OTHER OFFENSES - LITTERING 2
2640 ALL OTHER ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS 29
2647 ALL OTHERS - PROTECTIVE ORDERS 4
2660 TRESPASSING OF REAL PROPERTY 2
2800 TWP ORD-SOLICITING 2
2810 TWP ORD-ABANDONED VEH (INCLUDING STATE) 5
2820 TWP ORD-OPEN BURNING 1
2830 TWP ORD-ALL OTHER 2
2900 LOST/MISSING PERSONS 1
2910 LOST/STOLEN PROPERTY 12
3100 MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENTS 55
3400 MENTAL HEALTH 1
3500 SUSPICIOUS PERSONS 17
3501 SUSPICIOUS VEHICLES 13
3600 DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC 18
3620 DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC) 6
3810 SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE 87
3820 SERVICE CALL-ASSIST MOTORIST/DISABLE VEH 22
3840 FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND) 51
3850 HAZARDOUS CONDITIONS 27
3860 SERVICE CALL-LOCKOUTS (VEHICLE/BLDG) 7

3870 MEDICAL EMERGENCY 102



3880
3800
4010
5004
5008
5504
5510
5590
6390
7590
ASSI
CHLN
CKWL
CVRT
DAMP
DEER
H911
HBCK
Juv
MLAW
OVRD
SCAM
SCIR
SPEE
TERT
TIPS
UTIL

CITT
CITW
MSAP

OPEN DOORS/WINDOWS - DISCOVERED
TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS
TRAFFIC OFFENSES

LOST & FOUND - FOUND ARTICLES
LOST & FOUND - LOST ARTICLES
ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - DOG BITES
ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - OTHER

ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - REPORTS
TRAFFIC ENFORECEMENT - REPORTS
ASSISTING OTHER AGENCIES - REPORTS
ASSIST

CHILD LINE REFERRAL

CHECK WELFARE

CIVIL REPORTS

DAMAGED PROPERTY (NOT CRIMINAL MISCHIEF)
DEER HIT BY VEHICLES

HANG UP "911" CALLS

HOUSE / BUSINESS CHECK

JUVENILE INVESTIGATION

MEGAN'S LAW OFFENDERS

DRUG OVERDOSE

SCAM PHONE CALLS

SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCES
SPEEDERS

TERRORISTIC THREATS

TIPS LINE

UTILITY COMPLAINTS

Total Calls
TRAFFIC CITATION

WARNING
COMM VEH INSPECTIONS
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August 03, 2021 Calls for Service - by UCR Code

Incidents Reported Between 07/01/2021 and 07/31/2021
PINE

Cod Description Count
0613 THEFT-$200 & OVER-RETAIL THEFT
1020 COUNTERFEITING

-—

1100 FRAUD 3
1170 IDENTITY THEFT 44
1180 FRAUD-ALL OTHER(FLIM FLAM,CONFIDENCE 1
1480 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF - REPORTS 9
1610 PROSTITUTION 1
2110 DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE-LIQUOR/DRUGS 4
2300 PUBLIC DRUNKENESS 1
2410 HARASSMENT BY COMMUNICATION 1
2450 HARASSMENT 3
2632 ALL OTHER OFFENSES - LITTERING 1
2640 ALL OTHER ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS 10
2810 TWP ORD-ABANDONED VEH (INCLUDING STATE) 5
2820 TWP ORD-OPEN BURNING 1
2830 TWP ORD-ALL OTHER 1
2910 LOST/STOLEN PROPERTY 2
3100 MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENTS 17
3400 MENTAL HEALTH 4
3500 SUSPICIOUS PERSONS 4
3501 SUSPICIOUS VEHICLES 4
3600 DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC 7
3620 DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC) 3

3810 SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE 30
3820 SERVICE CALL-ASSIST MOTORIST/DISABLE VEH

-
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3840 FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND) 26
3850 HAZARDOUS CONDITIONS 9
3860 SERVICE CALL-LOCKOUTS (VEHICLE/BLDG) 3
3870 MEDICAL EMERGENCY 29
3900 TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS 4
4010 TRAFFIC OFFENSES 14
5004 LOST & FOUND - FOUND ARTICLES 2
5008 LOST & FOUND - LOST ARTICLES 1
5504 ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - DOG BITES 1
5580 ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - REPORTS 13
6390 TRAFFIC ENFORECEMENT - REPORTS 1
7580 ASSISTING OTHER AGENCIES - REPORTS 1
ASSI ASSIST 15
CKWL CHECK WELFARE 2
CVRT  CIVIL REPORTS 2
DEER  DEER HIT BY VEHICLES 7
H911 HANG UP "911" CALLS 9
HBCK  HOUSE/BUSINESS CHECK 1
JUV JUVENILE INVESTIGATION 2
SCIR SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCES 2
SPEE  SPEEDERS 2



TIPS
UTIL

CITT
CiITw

TIPS LINE
UTILITY COMPLAINTS

TRAFFIC CITATION
WARNING

Total Calls

318

54



August 03, 2021 Calls for Service - by UCR Code

Incidents Reported Between 07/01/2021 and 07/31/2021

MARSHALL

Cod Description Count
0613 THEFT-$200 & OVER-RETAIL THEFT 1
1100 FRAUD 2
1170 IDENTITY THEFT 27
1490 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF - REPORTS 2
1521 WEAPONS - SALE - FIREARMS 2
2110 DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE-LIQUOR/DRUGS 3
2400 DISORDERLY CONDUCT 1
2640 ALL OTHER ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS 7
2647 ALL OTHERS - PROTECTIVE ORDERS 2
2800 TWP ORD-SOLICITING 1
2830 TWP ORD-ALL OTHER 1
2300 LOST/MISSING PERSONS 1
2910 LOST/STOLEN PROPERTY 7
3100 MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENTS 17
3400 MENTAL HEALTH 4
3501 SUSPICIOUS VEHICLES 5
3600 DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC 5
3620 DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC) 1
3810 SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE 35
3820 SERVICE CALL-ASSIST MOTORIST/DISABLE VEH 5
3840 FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND) 13
3850 HAZARDOUS CONDITIONS 7
3860 SERVICE CALL-LOCKOUTS (VEHICLE/BLDG) 1
3870 MEDICAL EMERGENCY 34
3900 TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS 2
4010 TRAFFIC OFFENSES 6
5004 LOST & FOUND - FOUND ARTICLES 2
5590 ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - REPORTS 8
7590 ASSISTING OTHER AGENCIES - REPORTS 4
ASSI ASSIST 24
CKWL CHECK WELFARE 1
CVRT CIVIL REPORTS 3
DEER  DEER HIT BY VEHICLES 6
H911 HANG UP "911" CALLS 4
HBCK  HOUSE /BUSINESS CHECK 2
Juv JUVENILE INVESTIGATION 1
MLAW  MEGAN'S LAW OFFENDERS 1
OVRD DRUG OVERDOSE 1
SCIR SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCES 4
UTIL UTILITY COMPLAINTS 2

Total Calls 255
CITT TRAFFIC CITATION 5
CITW  WARNING 42

MSAP  COMM VEH INSPECTIONS 3



August 03, 2021 Calls for Service - by UCR Code

Incidents Reported Between 07/01/2021 and 07/31/2021

BRADFORD WOODS
Primary

Cod Description Count
1100 FRAUD 1
1170 IDENTITY THEFT 4
3501 SUSPICIOUS VEHICLES 1
3810 SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE 2
3850 HAZARDOUS CONDITIONS 1
3870 MEDICAL EMERGENCY 3
5580 ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - REPORTS 2
ASSI ASSIST 2
CVRT  CIVIL REPORTS ! 1
SPEE  SPEEDERS 1
UTIL UTILITY COMPLAINTS 1

Total Calls
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CITT TRAFFIC CITATION
CITW  WARNING



August 03, 2021 Calls for Service - by UCR Code

Incidents Reported Between 07/01/2021 and 07/31/2021
RICHLAND

Cod Description Count
0530 BURGLARY - REPORTS

0619 THEFT-$200 & OVER-ALL OTHER
0623 THEFT-$50 TO $200-RETAIL THEFT
0633 THEFT-UNDER $50-RETAIL THEFT
0639 THEFT-UNDER $50-ALL OTHER
0690 THEFT - REPORTS

0710 MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT-AUTO
0830 SEXUAL ASSAULT

1010 FORGERY

1100 FRAUD

1150 FRAUD - CREDIT CARDS, ATM
1170 IDENTITY THEFT
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1190 FRAUD-ALL OTHER(FLIM FLAM,CONFIDENCE 2
1490 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF - REPORTS 6
2211 LIQUOR LAW-UNDERAGE-PURCH,CONSMP,POSSESS 1
2410 HARASSMENT BY COMMUNICATION 2
2450 HARASSMENT 3
2632 ALL OTHER OFFENSES - LITTERING 1
2640 ALL OTHER ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS 12
2647 ALL OTHERS - PROTECTIVE ORDERS 2
2660 TRESPASSING OF REAL PROPERTY 2
2800 TWP ORD-SOLICITING 1
2910 LOST/STOLEN PROPERTY 3
3100 MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENTS 21
3400 MENTAL HEALTH 3
3500 SUSPICIOUS PERSONS 13
3501 SUSPICIOUS VEHICLES 3
3600 DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC 6
3620 DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC) 2
3810 SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE 20
3820 SERVICE CALL-ASSIST MOTORIST/DISABLE VEH 7
3840 FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND) 12
3850 HAZARDOUS CONDITIONS 10
3860 SERVICE CALL-LOCKOUTS (VEHICLE/BLDG) 3
3870 MEDICAL EMERGENCY 36
3880 OPEN DOORS/WINDOWS - DISCOVERED 1
3900 TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS 1
4010 TRAFFIC OFFENSES 10
5004 LOST & FOUND - FOUND ARTICLES 1
5510 ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - OTHER 1
5590 ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - REPORTS 10
7590 ASSISTING OTHER AGENCIES - REPORTS 1
ASSI ASSIST 12
CHLN  CHILD LINE REFERRAL 4
CITT TRAFFIC CITATION 10
CVRT  CIVIL REPORTS 1
DAMP  DAMAGED PROPERTY (NOT CRIMINAL MISCHIEF) 1
DEER  DEER HIT BY VEHICLES 2



HO911
SCAM
SCIR
SPEE
TERT
UTIL

cIT
CiItw

HANG UP "911" CALLS

SCAM PHONE CALLS
SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCES
SPEEDERS

TERRORISTIC THREATS
UTILITY COMPLAINTS

TRAFFIC CITATION
WARNING
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Total Calls 306

10
46



